Permit Type

CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CNST
CMEC
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CRAL
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CPLU
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST
CNST

City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

1/14/2008 to 1/25/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Scope of Work

1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS
ACCESSIBLE RAMP

BASIC RESIDENTIAL PLAN
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION
COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER

DECK

FENCE / GATE

FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL
GENERATOR

GRADE & FILL

HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR
HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR

HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM
MECHANICAL

MECHANICAL

NEW RESIDENCE

NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN
PLUMBING

PRIVATE FIRELINE

RACK STORAGE

RE-ROOF

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RETAINING WALL

SIDE SEWER

STREET USE

SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT
TANK

UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES
WALL SIGN

WASTE DISCHARGE

WATER SERVICE

Grand Totals

Page 1 of 1

30-Jan-08 08:27 AM

Total Issued

ANPFPORFRPPFPOOOONNNENMNNNRPRPPRPRARRPRPPA~AOONEREPR

1

o

O, U1, FEDN

111

Total Value

$2,000.00
$1,049,558.33

$12,951.30
$34,000.00

$14,000.00

$224,456.62
$738,041.70

$50,721.24
$36,132.80
$24,553.44
$25,308.32
$430,000.00

$2,641,723.75



