City of Kent Permit Log Summary by Scope

30-Jan-08 08:27 AM

Permit Type: *
Scope: *

1/14/2008 to 1/25/2008

Note: This report does not include Canceled Permits

Permit Type	Scope of Work	Total Issued	Total Value
CNST	1-9 LOT PLAT - CIVIL CONST. PLANS	1	
CNST	ACCESSIBLE RAMP	1	\$2,000.00
CNST	BASIC RESIDENTIAL PLAN	2	. ,
CNST	COMMERCIAL ALTERATION	10	\$1,049,558.33
CNST	COMMERCIAL SPRINKLER	8	
CNST	DECK	4	\$12,951.30
CNST	FENCE / GATE	1	\$34,000.00
CNST	FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	4	
CNST	FREESTANDING SIGN LESS THAN 6 FEET TALL	1	
CNST	GENERATOR	1	
CNST	GRADE & FILL	1	
CMEC	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	2	
CNST	HEATING, VENTILATION/AIR	2	
CNST	HOOD & DUCT SYSTEM	1	\$14,000.00
CNST	MECHANICAL	2	
CMEC	MECHANICAL	7	
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE	2	\$224,456.62
CNST	NEW RESIDENCE BUILT W/ A BASIC PLAN	3	\$738,041.70
CPLU	PLUMBING	5	
CNST	PRIVATE FIRELINE	1	
CNST	RACK STORAGE	1	\$50,721.24
CRAL	RE-ROOF	8	\$36,132.80
CNST	RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	1	\$24,553.44
CNST	RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	2	\$25,308.32
CNST	RETAINING WALL	4	\$430,000.00
CNST	SIDE SEWER	10	
CNST	STREET USE	2	
CPLU	SUPPLEMENTAL PLUMBING PERMIT	1	
CNST	TANK	1	
CNST	UTILITY PERMITS - OUTSIDE AGENCIES	8	
CNST	WALL SIGN	5	
CNST	WASTE DISCHARGE	1	
CNST	WATER SERVICE	8	
	Grand Totals	111	\$2,641,723.75